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000055026 Roof Replacement 5,600 02/17/2026

20819 ADDN COMM 122 06/24/2003

HX Base Yr

9088 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 3,176 93.8912 72.30 229,625 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3154

BAS 754 100 754 27,257

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 86,760

UOP 108 20 22 796

3,262 3,176 114,812

BAS= W11 S60 E14 UOP=  S9 E12 N9 W12$ E26 N60 BAS= N26 W29
S26 E29$ W29$.

BAS

11

60

14
26

60

29

UOP9

12

9

12

BAS 26

29

26

29

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,200.00 4,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,200

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,500

7 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

8 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

13,200

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,100
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HX Base Yr

9088 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 1,261 86.3100 66.46 83,806 1972 1972 0 0
AP
15 50.00 35.00

2 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 29,030

UOP 63 20 13 302

1,311 1,261 29,332

BAS= W26 S48 E26 UOP= E7 N9 W7 S9$ N48$.

BAS

26

48

26

48

UOP

7

9

7

9

0
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HX Base Yr

9088 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 1,536 95.5080 73.54 112,957 1972 1972 0 0
AP
20 50.00 30.00

3 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 33,887

1,536 1,536 33,887

BAS= W32 S48 E32 N48$.

BAS

32

48

32

48

0
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HX Base Yr

9088 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,596 114.8400 128.62 205,278 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

4 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1225

BAS 1,225 100 1,225 102,414

FCP 300 25 75 6,271

FEP 270 80 216 18,058

FOP 48 30 14 1,171

FST 120 55 66 5,518

1,963 1,596 133,431

BAS= W22 FEP= N10 W27 S10 E27$ W27 FST= N10 W12 S10 E12$ FCP=
W12 S25 E12 N25$ S25 E14 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E35 N25$.

BAS

2227

25

14

35

25

FEP 10

27

10

27

FST 10

12

10

12

FCP

12

25

12

25

FOP6

8

6

8

0


